
76.58%

23.42%

GOIÂNIA

BELO HORIZONTE

RIO DE JANEIRO

SÃO PAULO

CURITIBA

FLORIANÓPOLIS

PORTO ALEGRE

SÁBADO

20%

37%

24%

24%

36%

22%

31%

MAR

80%

63%

76%

76%

64%

78%

69%

MANHÃ

SEGUNDA

QUARTA

SEXTA

QUARTA

SEXTA

QUARTA

SÁBADO

08:00 - 10:00

18:00 - 20:00

04:00 - 06:00

10:00 - 12:00

04:00 - 06:00

10:00 - 12:00

08:00 - 10:00

00:00 - 02:00

QUARTA

SEXTA

SÁBADO

QUINTA

SÁBADO

SEGUNDA

SEXTA

QUARTA

MADRUGADA

08:00 - 10:00

16:00 - 18:00

08:00 - 10:00

08:00 - 10:00

18:00 - 20:00

18:00 - 20:00

10:00 - 12:00

04:00 - 06:00

RECIFE 7% 93% SEGUNDA 02:00 - 04:00QUINTA 22:00 - 00:00

SALVADOR 9% 91% DOMINGO 04:00 - 06:00QUARTA 04:00 - 06:00

BRASÍLIA 20% 80% QUARTA 08:00 - 10:00QUARTA 04:00 - 06:00

0% 100% SÁBADO 02:00 - 04:00- -VITÓRIA


